01/11/2022

Tree Survey Summary & Impacts - As a Quantum

Impact recommendation

To be removed to facilitate these developments
To be retained with maintenance/mitigation required.
No impact

Tree Survey Summary & Impacts - As a Percentage of Scheme Total

Impact recommendation

To be removed to facilitate these developments
To be retained with maintenance/mitigation required.
No impact

Totals

Totals

NATKINS

Member of the SNC-Lavalin Group

Count (Total)

9
22
53

84

Condition as per Tree Survey

Good Fair
8

18

6 46
10 72

Poor

0

1
1
2

Count (Total)

11%
26%
63%

100%

Condition as per Tree Survey

Good Fair
1% 10%
4% 21%
7% 55%

12% 86%

Poor
0%
1%
1%
2%




